
National College of Arts

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan

Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500, Fax: (+92-42) 99210500

G O V E R N M E N T   O F   P A K I S T A N

1ST TERM EXAMINATION SESSION 2021 Held in JUNE, 2021
RESULT STATEMENT

16-JUL-21 06:05 PMNCA / Exam Section / Kiran / Robina

Note: Highlighted:-
Student Name: Promoted due to policy intervention of covid-19 subject to pass summer semester.
Marks: Supply, to be covered in the 2nd term.

.

.

3rd Year (PRODUCT DESIGN)

2019-NCA-Prod-202

2019-NCA-Prod-203

2019-NCA-Prod-204

2019-NCA-Prod-205

2019-NCA-Prod-206

2019-NCA-Prod-207

2019-NCA-Prod-208

2019-NCA-Prod-209

2019-NCA-Prod-210

2019-NCA-Prod-211

2019-NCA-Prod-212

2019-NCA-Prod-213

2019-NCA-Prod-216

2019-NCA-Prod-217

2019-NCA-Prod-219D

Roll No.

Ms. Fatima Khan
d/o Mr. Ijaz Ahmed Khan

Mr. Asad Hussain
s/o Mr. Muhammad Hussain

Mr. Kumail Ali Khan
s/o Mr. Lal Khan

Ms. Mahnoor Kashif
d/o Mr. Abdul Kashif

Ms. Sana Ahmad Afridi
d/o Mr. Waseem Ahmad

Ms. Maryam Raza Rizvi
d/o Syed Hassan Raza Rizvi

Ms. Umme Abiha
d/o Mr. Iftikhar Hussain

Syeda Ujala Batool
d/o Syed Ajmal Kazmi

Ms. Alveena Tabassum
d/o Mr. Muhammad Ramzan Bhatti

Mr. Shakeel Parvaiz
s/o Mr. Aslam Parvaiz

Ms. Um E Farwa
d/o Mr. Agha Hussain

Mr. Mudasir Hussain
s/o Mr. Zarif Hussain

Syed Muhammad Ali Haider
s/o Syed Muhammad Najeeb

Mr. Khizer Iftikhar
s/o Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed

Mr. Ali Raza
s/o Mr. Habib Jan

Student Name
History
of Art &
Architect

ure-I

History
of South

Asian
Design

Commu
nication-

II

Material
&

Fabricati
on

Compute
r Aided
Design

Drawing Product
Design

50/30 50/30 50/30 50/30 50/30 50/30 100/60

 30  43  37  30  30  30  64 

 38  43  40  30  45  41  71 

 41  31  37  43  34  36  78 

 35  43  39  43  46  44  88 

 39  42  41  39  48  30  72 

 39  38  42  38  47  43  88 

 41  32  41  30  30  30  72 

 41  42  41  30  30  37  60 

 37  40  20  30  47  33  60 

 30  6  42  30  30  30  60 

 30  37  45  30  50  30  76 

 30  0  41  30  30  30  70 

 38  42  40  40  48  43  93 

 30  0  43 

RemarksSr#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Minor

Subject

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

Product Design (Minor)

32

36

39

44

36

44

36

30

30

30

38

35

47

0

50/30

Marks
Total

One Year Leave

75775

249825

61675

Paid

148925

Paid

30000

91150

Paid

83457

12525

Paid

75775

Paid

237025

Pending
Fee

22.22

25

100

77.78

100

66.67

20

0

33.33

0

66.67

88.89

55.56

40

22.22

Attendance
%

Muzaffarab
ad

Chitral

Jhang

Lahore

Lahore

Lahore

Ganche

KhairPur

Nawabshah

Hunza

Quetta

Parachinar

Lahore

Lahore

Khurram
Agency

Domicile

R

R

SS

SS

R

SS

SS

SS

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

Seat
Type

Scholar
Ship

NEST

EHSAAS

EHSAAS



National College of Arts

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan

Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500, Fax: (+92-42) 99210500

G O V E R N M E N T   O F   P A K I S T A N

1ST TERM EXAMINATION SESSION 2021 Held in JUNE, 2021
RESULT STATEMENT

16-JUL-21 06:05 PMNCA / Exam Section / Kiran / Robina

Note: Highlighted:-
Student Name: Promoted due to policy intervention of covid-19 subject to pass summer semester.
Marks: Supply, to be covered in the 2nd term.

.

.

3rd Year (PRODUCT DESIGN)

2019-NCA-Prod-220D

Roll No.

Ms. Anood Karim
d/o Mr. Karim Khan

Student Name
History
of Art &
Architect

ure-I

History
of South

Asian
Design

Commu
nication-

II

Material
&

Fabricati
on

Compute
r Aided
Design

Drawing Product
Design

50/30 50/30 50/30 50/30 50/30 50/30 100/60

 17  38  0  36  30  65 

RemarksSr#

16

Minor

Subject

Product Design (Minor) 33
50/30

Marks
Total

Prepared by: _________________________

FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR
OFFICIATING REGISTRAR

Checked by: _________________________

86650

Pending
Fee

0

Attendance
%

Gilgit

Domicile

R

Seat
Type

Scholar
Ship

Bushra Saeed Khan
Additional Registrar / Officiating Controller Examination

Errors and omissions are excepted (E&OE)


