

National College of Arts

G O V E R N M E N T O F P A K I S T A N 4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500, Fax: (+92-42) 99210500

1ST TERM EXAMINATION SESSION 2021 Held in JUNE, 2021 RESULT STATEMENT

3rd Year (PRODUCT DESIGN)

	Student Name	History	History	Commu	Material	Material Compute		Product	Minor							í	
Sr# Roll No.			t of South t Asian Design			r Aided		Design		Tota Marks	Fotal	Remarks	Pending	Attendance %	^e Domicile	Seat Type	1
		ure-I			on	Design			Subject				Fee				
		50/30	50/30		50/30	50/30	50/30	100/60		50/30							
1 2019-NCA-Prod-202	Ms. Fatima Khan d/o Mr. Ijaz Ahmed Khan	30	43	37	30	30	30	64	Product Design (Minor)	32			75775	22.22	Muzaffarab ad	R	<u> </u>
2 2019-NCA-Prod-203	Mr. Asad Hussain s/o Mr. Muhammad Hussain											One Year Leave	249825	25	Chitral	R	
3 2019-NCA-Prod-204	Mr. Kumail Ali Khan s/o Mr. Lal Khan	38	43	40	30	45	41	71	Product Design (Minor)	36			61675	100	Jhang	SS	
4 2019-NCA-Prod-205	Ms. Mahnoor Kashif d/o Mr. Abdul Kashif	41	31	37	43	34	36	78	Product Design (Minor)	39			Paid	77.78	Lahore	SS	
5 2019-NCA-Prod-206	Ms. Sana Ahmad Afridi d/o Mr. Waseem Ahmad	35	43	39	43	46	44	88	Product Design (Minor)	44			148925	100	Lahore	R	NEST
6 2019-NCA-Prod-207	Ms. Maryam Raza Rizvi d/o Syed Hassan Raza Rizvi	39	42	41	39	48	30	72	Product Design (Minor)	36			Paid	66.67	Lahore	SS	
7 2019-NCA-Prod-208	Ms. Umme Abiha d/o Mr. Iftikhar Hussain	39	38	42	38	47	43	88	Product Design (Minor)	44			30000	20	Ganche	SS	
8 2019-NCA-Prod-209	Syeda Ujala Batool d/o Syed Ajmal Kazmi	41	32	41	30	30	30	72	Product Design (Minor)	36			91150	0	KhairPur	SS	
9 2019-NCA-Prod-210	Ms. Alveena Tabassum d/o Mr. Muhammad Ramzan Bhatti	41	42	41	30	30	37	60	Product Design (Minor)	30			Paid	33.33	Nawabshah	R	
10 2019-NCA-Prod-211	Mr. Shakeel Parvaiz s/o Mr. Aslam Parvaiz	37	40	20	30	47	33	60	Product Design (Minor)	30			83457	0	Hunza	R	
11 2019-NCA-Prod-212	Ms. Um E Farwa d/o Mr. Agha Hussain	30	6	42	30	30	30	60	Product Design (Minor)	30			12525	66.67	Quetta	R	EHSAAS
12 2019-NCA-Prod-213	Mr. Mudasir Hussain s/o Mr. Zarif Hussain	30	37	45	30	50	30	76	Product Design (Minor)	38			Paid	88.89	Parachinar	R	EHSAAS
13 2019-NCA-Prod-216	Syed Muhammad Ali Haider s/o Syed Muhammad Najeeb	30	0	41	30	30	30	70	Product Design (Minor)	35			75775	55.56	Lahore	R	
14 2019-NCA-Prod-217	Mr. Khizer Iftikhar s/o Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed	38	42	40	40	48	43	93	Product Design (Minor)	47			Paid	40	Lahore	R	
15 2019-NCA-Prod-219D	Mr. Ali Raza s/o Mr. Habib Jan	30	0	43					Product Design (Minor)	0			237025	22.22	Khurram Agency	R	

Note: Highlighted:-

• Student Name: Promoted due to policy intervention of covid-19 subject to pass summer semester.

• Marks: Supply, to be covered in the 2nd term.



National College of Arts

G O V E R N M E N T O F P A K I S T A N 4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500, Fax: (+92-42) 99210500

1ST TERM EXAMINATION SESSION 2021 Held in JUNE, 2021 RESULT STATEMENT

3rd Year (PRODUCT DESIGN)

Sr#	Roll No.	Student Name		of South	Commu nication- II 50/30	&	Computel r Aided i Design 50/30	Drawing 50/30	Product Design 100/60	Minor Subject Marks 50/30	Total	Remarks	Pending Fee	Attendance %	Domicile	Seat Type	Scholar Ship
16 2019-N	CA-Prod-220D	Ms. Anood Karim d/o Mr. Karim Khan	17	38	0	36	30		65	Product Design (Minor) 33			86650	0	Gilgit	R	

Errors and omissions are excepted (E&OE)

Prepared by: _____

Checked by: _____

Bushra Saeed Khan Additional Registrar / Officiating Controller Examination **FAKHAR ULLAH TAHIR** OFFICIATING REGISTRAR

Note: Highlighted:-

- Student Name: Promoted due to policy intervention of covid-19 subject to pass summer semester.
- Marks: Supply, to be covered in the 2nd term.